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200502240000
89250

02/24/2005
01:35:00

SOUTHERN
HOME
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

33 143 Lot#:4 Book:33
Pg:143

200504010001
50360

04/01/2005
02:01:56

SOUTHERN
HOME
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

33 143 Lot#:188
Book:33
Pg:143
Sub:CAMDEN
COVE WEST

200504010001
50390

04/01/2005
02:01:59

SOUTHERN
HOME
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

33 143 Lot#:182
Book:33
Pg:143
Sub:CAMDEN
COVE WEST

200504140001
77060

04/14/2005
03:34:49

SOUTHERN
HOME
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

33 143 Lot#:181
Book:33
Pg:143
Sub:CAMDEN
COVE

200504270002
00210

04/27/2005
09:47:15

SOUTHERN
HOME
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor DEEDS DUNN,
RAYMOND J

33 143 Lot#:200
Book:33
Pg:143
Sub:CAMDEN
COVE WEST
SECTOR 1
FINAL PLAT

200506020002
67970

06/02/2005
03:24:15

SOUTHERN
HOME
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor DEEDS OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

33 143 Lot#:201
Book:33
Pg:143
Sub:CAMDEN
COVE WEST
SECTOR ONE

200506090002
83030

06/09/2005
03:19:30

SOUTHERN
HOME
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor DEEDS HOLMES,
DENISE C

33 143 Lot#:3 Book:33
Pg:143
Sub:CAMDEN
COVE WEST
SECTOR 1
FINAL PLAT

200508050004
01690

08/05/2005
03:42:50

SOUTHERN
HOME
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor DEEDS CLARK,
KIMBERLY K

33 143 Lot#:202
Book:33
Pg:143
Sub:CAMDEN
COVE WEST
SECTOR ONE
FINAL PLAT

200508120004
15500

08/12/2005
01:19:17

SOUTHERN
HOME
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

33 143 Lot#:185
Book:33
Pg:143
Sub:CAMDEN
COVE WEST
SECTOR 1
FINAL PLAT

200508090004
08590

08/09/2005
03:54:35

SOUTHERN
HOME
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor DEEDS RODRIQUEZ,
CARLOS

33 143 Lot#:184
Book:33
Pg:143
Sub:CAMDEN
COVE WEST
SECTOR 1
FINAL PLAT



200508290004
45950

08/29/2005
01:40:32

SOUTHERN
HOME
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

REGIONS
BANK

33 143 200504010001
50390

Lot#:182
Book:33
Pg:143
Sub:CAMDEN
COVE WEST
SECTOR ONE
FINAL PLAT

200508290004
45960

08/29/2005
01:40:33

SOUTHERN
HOME
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

REGIONS
BANK

33 143 200504140001
77060

Lot#:181
Book:33
Pg:143
Sub:CAMDEN
COVE WEST
SECTOR ONE
FINAL PLAT

200510030005
14640

10/03/2005
03:31:13

SOUTHERN
HOME
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor DEEDS HANSON
RICHARD A

33 143 Lot#:182
Book:33
Pg:143
Sub:CAMDEN
COVE WEST
SECTOR 1
FINAL PLAT

200510040005
15540

10/04/2005
09:29:50

SOUTHERN
HOME
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LEACH,
BRANDON K

33 143 Lot#:4 Book:33
Pg:143
Sub:CAMDEN
COVE WEST
1ST SECTOR

200511090005
84910

11/09/2005
09:00:26

SOUTHERN
HOME
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BRYANT BANK Sec:13
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200502110000
67960

02/11/2005
09:21:00

SOUTHERN
HOME
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor DEEDS RICHARDSON,
LOREN

33 143 Lot#:5 Book:33
Pg:143

200503010000
97710

03/01/2005
03:22:00

SOUTHERN
HOME
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor DEEDS PETTIT,
JERALD P

33 143 Lot#:192
Book:33
Pg:143

200506020002
67970

06/02/2005
03:24:15

SOUTHERN
HOME
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor DEEDS OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

33 143 Lot#:203
Book:33
Pg:143
Sub:CAMDEN
COVE WEST
SECTOR ONE

200506300003
26860

06/30/2005
01:25:40

SOUTHERN
HOME
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor DEEDS MASA,
MICHAEL

33 143 Lot#:2 Book:33
Pg:143
Sub:CAMDEN
COVE WEST
SECTOR 1
FINAL PLAT

200507010003
28120

07/01/2005
08:22:57

SOUTHERN
HOME
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

35 14 Lot#:18
Book:35 Pg:14
Sub:CAMDEN
COVE
SECTOR 3
PHASE 1

200507010003
28120

07/01/2005
08:22:57

SOUTHERN
HOME
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

35 14 Lot#:7 Book:35
Pg:14
Sub:CAMDEN
COVE
SECTOR 3
PHASE 1



200507010003
28120

07/01/2005
08:22:57

SOUTHERN
HOME
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

35 14 Lot#:17
Book:35 Pg:14
Sub:CAMDEN
COVE
SECTOR 3
PHASE 1

200507010003
28120

07/01/2005
08:22:57

SOUTHERN
HOME
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

35 14 Lot#:97
Book:35 Pg:14
Sub:CAMDEN
COVE
SECTOR 3
PHASE 1

200507010003
28120

07/01/2005
08:22:57

SOUTHERN
HOME
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

35 14 Lot#:12
Book:35 Pg:14
Sub:CAMDEN
COVE
SECTOR 3
PHASE 1

200507010003
28120

07/01/2005
08:22:57

SOUTHERN
HOME
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

35 14 Lot#:13
Book:35 Pg:14
Sub:CAMDEN
COVE
SECTOR 3
PHASE 1

200507010003
28120

07/01/2005
08:22:57

SOUTHERN
HOME
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

35 14 Lot#:99
Book:35 Pg:14
Sub:CAMDEN
COVE
SECTOR 3
PHASE 1

200507010003
28120

07/01/2005
08:22:57

SOUTHERN
HOME
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

35 14 Lot#:103
Book:35 Pg:14
Sub:CAMDEN
COVE
SECTOR 3
PHASE 1

200507010003
28120

07/01/2005
08:22:57

SOUTHERN
HOME
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

35 14 Lot#:102
Book:35 Pg:14
Sub:CAMDEN
COVE
SECTOR 3
PHASE 1

200507010003
28120

07/01/2005
08:22:57

SOUTHERN
HOME
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

35 14 Lot#:105
Book:35 Pg:14
Sub:CAMDEN
COVE
SECTOR 3
PHASE 1

200507250003
71110

07/25/2005
01:55:49

SOUTHERN
HOME
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor DEEDS PESTALITZ,
ALEX

33 143 Lot#:1 Book:33
Pg:143
Sub:CAMDEN
COVE WEST
SECTOR ONE
FINAL PLAT


