Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Date Recorded= 2005; Name= SOUTHERN HOME SERVICES LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200502240000 89250	02/24/2005 01:35:00	SOUTHERN HOME SERVICES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	REGIONS BANK			33	143		Lot#:4 Book:33 Pg:143
200504010001 50360	04/01/2005 02:01:56	SOUTHERN HOME SERVICES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	REGIONS BANK			33	143		Lot#:188 Book:33 Pg:143 Sub:CAMDEN COVE WEST
200504010001 50390	04/01/2005 02:01:59	SOUTHERN HOME SERVICES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	REGIONS BANK			33	143		Lot#:182 Book:33 Pg:143 Sub:CAMDEN COVE WEST
200504140001 77060	04/14/2005 03:34:49	SOUTHERN HOME SERVICES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	REGIONS BANK			33	143		Lot#:181 Book:33 Pg:143 Sub:CAMDEN COVE
200504270002 00210	04/27/2005 09:47:15	SOUTHERN HOME SERVICES LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	DUNN, RAYMOND J			33	143		Lot#:200 Book:33 Pg:143 Sub:CAMDEN COVE WEST SECTOR 1 FINAL PLAT
200506020002 67970	06/02/2005 03:24:15	SOUTHERN HOME SERVICES LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC			33	143		Lot#:201 Book:33 Pg:143 Sub:CAMDEN COVE WEST SECTOR ONE
200506090002 83030	06/09/2005 03:19:30	SOUTHERN HOME SERVICES LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	HOLMES, DENISE C			33	143		Lot#:3 Book:33 Pg:143 Sub:CAMDEN COVE WEST SECTOR 1 FINAL PLAT
200508050004 01690	08/05/2005 03:42:50	SOUTHERN HOME SERVICES LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	CLARK, KIMBERLY K			33	143		Lot#:202 Book:33 Pg:143 Sub:CAMDEN COVE WEST SECTOR ONE FINAL PLAT
200508120004 15500	08/12/2005 01:19:17	SOUTHERN HOME SERVICES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	REGIONS BANK			33	143		Lot#:185 Book:33 Pg:143 Sub:CAMDEN COVE WEST SECTOR 1 FINAL PLAT
200508090004 08590	08/09/2005 03:54:35	SOUTHERN HOME SERVICES LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	RODRIQUEZ, CARLOS			33	143		Lot#:184 Book:33 Pg:143 Sub:CAMDEN COVE WEST SECTOR 1 FINAL PLAT

200508290004 45950	08/29/2005 01:40:32	SOUTHERN HOME SERVICES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	REGIONS BANK	33	143	200504010001 50390	Lot#:182 Book:33 Pg:143 Sub:CAMDEN COVE WEST SECTOR ONE FINAL PLAT
200508290004 45960	08/29/2005 01:40:33	SOUTHERN HOME SERVICES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	REGIONS BANK	33	143	200504140001 77060	Lot#:181 Book:33 Pg:143 Sub:CAMDEN COVE WEST SECTOR ONE FINAL PLAT
200510030005 14640	10/03/2005 03:31:13	SOUTHERN HOME SERVICES LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	HANSON RICHARD A	33	143		Lot#:182 Book:33 Pg:143 Sub:CAMDEN COVE WEST SECTOR 1 FINAL PLAT
200510040005 15540	10/04/2005 09:29:50	SOUTHERN HOME SERVICES LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LEACH, BRANDON K	33	143		Lot#:4 Book:33 Pg:143 Sub:CAMDEN COVE WEST 1ST SECTOR
200511090005 84910	11/09/2005 09:00:26	SOUTHERN HOME SERVICES LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BRYANT BANK				Sec:13 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200502110000 67960	02/11/2005 09:21:00	SOUTHERN HOME SERVICES LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	RICHARDSON, LOREN	33	143		Lot#:5 Book:33 Pg:143
200503010000 97710	03/01/2005 03:22:00	SOUTHERN HOME SERVICES LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	PETTIT, JERALD P	33	143		Lot#:192 Book:33 Pg:143
200506020002 67970	06/02/2005 03:24:15	SOUTHERN HOME SERVICES LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	33	143		Lot#:203 Book:33 Pg:143 Sub:CAMDEN COVE WEST SECTOR ONE
200506300003 26860	06/30/2005 01:25:40	SOUTHERN HOME SERVICES LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	MASA, MICHAEL	33	143		Lot#:2 Book:33 Pg:143 Sub:CAMDEN COVE WEST SECTOR 1 FINAL PLAT
200507010003 28120	07/01/2005 08:22:57	SOUTHERN HOME SERVICES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	REGIONS BANK	35	14		Lot#:18 Book:35 Pg:14 Sub:CAMDEN COVE SECTOR 3 PHASE 1
200507010003 28120	07/01/2005 08:22:57	SOUTHERN HOME SERVICES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	REGIONS BANK	35	14		Lot#:7 Book:35 Pg:14 Sub:CAMDEN COVE SECTOR 3 PHASE 1

200507010003 28120	07/01/2005 08:22:57	SOUTHERN HOME	Grantor	MORTGAGE	REGIONS BANK		35	14	Lot#:17 Book:35 Pg:14
20120	06.22.37	SERVICES LLC			DAINK				Sub:CAMDEN COVE SECTOR 3 PHASE 1
200507010003 28120	07/01/2005 08:22:57	SOUTHERN HOME SERVICES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	REGIONS BANK		35	14	Lot#:97 Book:35 Pg:14 Sub:CAMDEN COVE SECTOR 3 PHASE 1
200507010003 28120	07/01/2005 08:22:57	SOUTHERN HOME SERVICES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	REGIONS BANK		35	14	Lot#:12 Book:35 Pg:14 Sub:CAMDEN COVE SECTOR 3 PHASE 1
200507010003 28120	07/01/2005 08:22:57	SOUTHERN HOME SERVICES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	REGIONS BANK		35	14	Lot#:13 Book:35 Pg:14 Sub:CAMDEN COVE SECTOR 3 PHASE 1
200507010003 28120	07/01/2005 08:22:57	SOUTHERN HOME SERVICES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	REGIONS BANK		35	14	Lot#:99 Book:35 Pg:14 Sub:CAMDEN COVE SECTOR 3 PHASE 1
200507010003 28120	07/01/2005 08:22:57	SOUTHERN HOME SERVICES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	REGIONS BANK		35	14	Lot#:103 Book:35 Pg:14 Sub:CAMDEN COVE SECTOR 3 PHASE 1
200507010003 28120	07/01/2005 08:22:57	SOUTHERN HOME SERVICES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	REGIONS BANK		35	14	Lot#:102 Book:35 Pg:14 Sub:CAMDEN COVE SECTOR 3 PHASE 1
200507010003 28120	07/01/2005 08:22:57	SOUTHERN HOME SERVICES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	REGIONS BANK		35	14	Lot#:105 Book:35 Pg:14 Sub:CAMDEN COVE SECTOR 3 PHASE 1
200507250003 71110	07/25/2005 01:55:49	SOUTHERN HOME SERVICES LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	PESTALITZ, ALEX		33	143	Lot#:1 Book:33 Pg:143 Sub:CAMDEN COVE WEST SECTOR ONE FINAL PLAT